A

A A
S\
CONSOLIDATED

BENEFITS RESOURCES, L.L.C.

Method Desc Check Date

Paper Transaction

CBR\kbishop

Check Register
Oklahoma County

Claim # Payee
Claimant Name Payment Type

RADIOLOGY CONSULTANTS PC
8050003306 Medical

Total By - Method Desc: 1

Page 1 of 3

Service From Run ID
Service To
11/22/2023 143628
11/22/2023

Total for Method
Desc:

$0.00

Amount

$0.00

$0.00

7/9/2024 8:12:28 AM

Check #



A

— Check Register
A B
AR 2 S
CONSOLIDATED

BENEFITS RESOURCES, L.L.C.

Oklahoma County

Method Desc Check Date Claim # Payee Service From Run ID Amount Check #
Claimant Name Payment Type Service To
Void
06/04/2024 McCaffrey & Associates, PLLC 05/27/2024 143628 ($28,432.88) 805027138
8050003048 Settlement - Joint Petition-All Issues  05/27/2024
06/18/2024 McCaffrey & Associates, PLLC 06/13/2024 143628 ($879.37) 805027147
8050003048 Settlement - Joint Petition-All Issues  06/13/2024

Total for Method
Total By - Method Desc: 2 Desc: ($29,312.25) ($29,312.25)

CBR\kbishop Page 2 of 3 7/9/2024 8:12:28 AM



A

Check Register

A A
S\
CONSOLIDATED

BENEFITS RESOURCES, L.L.C.

Oklahoma County

Method Desc Check Date Claim # Payee Service From Run ID Amount
Claimant Name Payment Type Service To
Check
07/09/2024 Claimant 07/11/2024 143627 $606.95
8050003306 Temporary Total Disability 07/17/2024
07/09/2024 MCBRIDE ORTHOPEDIC 06/11/2024 143628 $254.33
8050003306 HOSPITAL, LLC 06/11/2024
Physician
07/09/2024 Valir Outpatient Clinics Managment  06/14/2024 143628 $376.70
Combined and Development 06/14/2024
Physician
07/09/2024 Claimant 07/08/2024 143628 $28,432.88
8050003048 Settlement - Joint Petition-All Issues 07/08/2024
07/09/2024 RISING MEDICAL SOLUTIONS, 06/14/2024 143628 $419.90
Combined LLC 06/14/2024
Bill Review Fees
07/09/2024 LIVINGSTON LAW OFFICE PLLC 07/08/2024 143628 $879.37
8050003048 Settlement - Joint Petition-All Issues 07/08/2024
Total for Method
Total By - Method Desc: 6 Desc: $30,970.13 $30,970.13
Total Number of Checks: 9 Total Amount: $1,657.88 $1,657.88

CBR\kbishop Page 3 of 3 7/9/2024 8:12:28 AM

Check #

805027176

805027177

805027178

805027179

805027180

805027181



Insurer

Oklahoma
County

CBR\kbishop

Method

Check

Processed

7/9/2024

7/9/2024

7/9/2024

7/9/2024

7/9/2024

7/9/2024

7/9/2024

7/9/2024

7/9/2024

7/9/2024

7/9/2024

7/9/2024

Payment Summary Current

Processed Date

Payment Type

Temporary Total
Disability

Bill Review Fees
Bill Review Fees
Bill Review Fees
Bill Review Fees
Bill Review Fees
Physician
Physician
Physician
Physician
Settlement - Joint

Petition-All Issues

Settlement - Joint
Petition-All Issues

Page 1 of 2

Claim #

8050003306

8050003396

8050003396

8050003396

8050003306

8050003306

8050003306

8050003396

8050003396

8050003396

8050003048

8050003048

Claimant

Total Payment Method

7/9/2024 To 7/9/2024

Amount

606.95

14.88

13.24

14.88

10.15

366.75

254.33

142.00

92.70

142.00

28,432.88

879.37

30,970.13

7/9/2024 8:12:54 AM

Check # Payee

805027176 Claimant

805027180 RISING MEDICAL SOLUTIONS, LLC

805027180 RISING MEDICAL SOLUTIONS, LLC

805027180 RISING MEDICAL SOLUTIONS, LLC

805027180 RISING MEDICAL SOLUTIONS, LLC

805027180 RISING MEDICAL SOLUTIONS, LLC

805027177 MCBRIDE ORTHOPEDIC HOSPITAL, LLC

805027178 Valir Outpatient Clinics Managment and Development

805027178 Valir Outpatient Clinics Managment and Development

805027178 Valir Outpatient Clinics Managment and Development

805027179 Claimant

805027181 LIVINGSTON LAW OFFICE PLLC



Payment Summary Current
Processed Date  7/9/2024 To 7/9/2024

Insurer Method Processed Payment Type Claim # Claimant Amount Check # Payee
Oklahoma
County
Paper
7/9/2024 Medical 8050003306 0.00 RADIOLOGY CONSULTANTS PC
Total Payment Method 0.00
Void
7/9/2024 Settlement - Joint 8050003048 -879.37 805027147 McCaffrey & Associates, PLLC
Petition-All Issues
71912024 Settlement - Joint 8050003048 - 805027138 McCaffrey & Associates, PLLC
Petition-All Issues 28,432.88
Total Payment Method -29,312.25
Total Insurer 1,657.88
Grand Total 1,657.88

CBR\kbishop Page 2 of 2 719/2024 8:12:54 AM



ATTEST:

COUNTY CLERK

APPROVED ON , 20
BY THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

CARRIE BLUMERT

BRIAN MAUGHAN

MYLES DAVIDSON



Claim Number Department Amount
8050003306 Sheriff $1,238.18
8050003396 County Clerk $419.70

$1,657.88




	CheckRegister_Redacted - 070924_OK County.pdf
	PaymentSummaryCurrent_Redacted - 070924_OK County.pdf
	Signature page for W.C. Check register.pdf
	WC Listing 7-9-2024.pdf
	Table 1


